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28.01.23 SNTS

match romand 10m
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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG - 2 280 283 277 278 267 277 1'662 28x

BEAUD Laurent Sen 96 96 93 95 90 92 562 04x

GRANGIER Samuel El 98 96 91 91 90 95 561 13x

SCHÜPBACH Sibyl El 86 91 93 92 87 90 539 11x

2. FRIBOURG - 1 275 271 282 280 273 274 1'655 29x

EMMENEGGER Gregory El 91 92 95 96 93 95 562 14x

WAEBER Jessica El 93 92 93 92 90 87 547 09x

BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen 91 87 94 92 90 92 546 06x

3. VAUD 265 273 276 279 284 277 1'654 29x

GRISONI Cédric El 94 94 96 92 95 92 563 13x

WITSCHI Michaël Sen 87 88 92 93 95 93 548 09x

POPA Ana Maria Sen 84 91 88 94 94 92 543 07x

4. VALAIS 275 273 272 283 273 1'645 22x

BALET Marie-Claude Sen 96 94 92 96 93 90 561 09x

BALET Bertrand Sen 93 93 93 93 90 91 553 08x

THURRE Samuel U19 86 86 87 94 90 88 531 05x

5. NEUCHATEL - 1 270 273 273 276 263 272 1'627 23x

HUTZLI Johnny Sen 94 91 94 96 89 92 556 08x

GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El 88 97 90 86 86 94 541 11x

BEYELER Daniel Sen 88 85 89 94 88 86 530 04x

6. GENEVE - 1 270 269 280 269 274 259 1'621 28x

TAUREG Albert El 91 90 92 96 96 89 554 11x

AVENEL Stéphane Sen 93 93 93 86 90 92 547 10x

GENDRE Eric Sen 86 86 95 87 88 78 520 07x

Match Romand P10m
chaux-de-fonds - le locle /  28.01.23
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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

7. JURA - 1 260 268 262 263 272 275 1'600 19x

MÜLLER Reto El 88 93 86 91 94 95 547 10x

CHOULAT Cyril El 87 91 87 88 85 90 528 05x

TSCHUDI Philippe El 85 84 89 84 93 90 525 04x

8. JURA BERNOIS 259 260 257 265 270 263 1'574 15x

WEBER Patrick Sen 88 87 88 88 94 90 535 05x

SCHINDLER Yann El 85 87 88 95 93 84 532 04x

ADLER Christophe El 86 86 81 82 83 89 507 06x

9. JURA - 2 248 263 265 259 263 262 1'560 17x

CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen 82 89 90 87 92 92 532 06x

BORER Sébastien El 87 86 90 87 90 83 523 06x

WIDMER Gérard Sen 79 88 85 85 81 87 505 05x

10. NEUCHATEL - 2 238 249 259 252 243 256 1'497 08x

CHUAT Thierry Sen 81 90 88 91 83 90 523 06x

SASSI Alexandre El 80 84 89 82 83 87 505 02x

METTRAUX Augustin U19 77 75 82 79 77 79 469
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Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. GRISONI Cédric El VD 94 94 96 92 95 92 563 13x

2. EMMENEGGER Gregory El FR 91 92 95 96 93 95 562 14x

3. BEAUD Laurent Sen FR 96 96 93 95 90 92 562 04x

4. GRANGIER Samuel El FR 98 96 91 91 90 95 561 13x

5. BALET Marie-Claude Sen VS 96 94 92 96 93 90 561 09x

6. HUTZLI Johnny Sen NE 94 91 94 96 89 92 556 08x

7. TAUREG Albert El GE 91 90 92 96 96 89 554 11x

8. BALET Bertrand Sen VS 93 93 93 93 90 91 553 08x

9. WITSCHI Michaël Sen VD 87 88 92 93 95 93 548 09x

10. MÜLLER Reto El JU 88 93 86 91 94 95 547 10x

11. AVENEL Stéphane Sen GE 93 93 93 86 90 92 547 10x

12. WAEBER Jessica El FR 93 92 93 92 90 87 547 09x

13. BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen FR 91 87 94 92 90 92 546 06x

14. POPA Ana Maria Sen VD 84 91 88 94 94 92 543 07x

15. GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El NE 88 97 90 86 86 94 541 11x

16. SCHÜPBACH Sibyl El FR 86 91 93 92 87 90 539 11x

17. WEBER Patrick Sen JB 88 87 88 88 94 90 535 05x

18. CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen JU 82 89 90 87 92 92 532 06x

19. SCHINDLER Yann El JB 85 87 88 95 93 84 532 04x

20. THURRE Samuel U19 VS 86 86 87 94 90 88 531 05x

21. BEYELER Daniel Sen NE 88 85 89 94 88 86 530 04x

22. CHOULAT Cyril El JU 87 91 87 88 85 90 528 05x

23. TSCHUDI Philippe El JU 85 84 89 84 93 90 525 04x

24. LATTION Roméo El VS 85 85 89 90 91 84 524 03x

25. CHUAT Thierry Sen NE 81 90 88 91 83 90 523 06x

26. BORER Sébastien El JU 87 86 90 87 90 83 523 06x

27. GENDRE Eric Sen GE 86 86 95 87 88 78 520 07x

28. SOMERS Christian Vet GE 82 81 88 87 87 85 510 04x

29. ADLER Christophe El JB 86 86 81 82 83 89 507 06x

30. MASMEJAN Philippe Vet GE 81 84 83 85 89 84 506 04x

Match Romand P10m
chaux-de-fonds - le locle /  28.01.23
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Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

31. WIDMER Gérard Sen JU 79 88 85 85 81 87 505 05x

32. SASSI Alexandre El NE 80 84 89 82 83 87 505 02x

33. LUISIER René Vet VS 91 81 81 75 80 72 480 02x

34. METTRAUX Augustin U19 NE 77 75 82 79 77 79 469
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Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. MADER Alex U21 VD 89 91 91 82 95 89 537 06x

2. MATHEZ Cédric U19 JB 88 84 80 83 85 88 508 05x

3. VILLARD Benoît U19 JB 70 74 79 72 66 70 431 01x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 22-23


